

State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1040/1 RCT:kjf:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 423

October 2, 2003 – Offered by Representative HEBL.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 2: delete lines 2 to 4 and substitute:
3	"1g. Page 2, line 4: delete lines 4 to 7 and substitute "by the dog injuring or
4	causing injury to a person , domestic animal or property if the owner was notified or
5	knew that the dog previously injured or caused injury to a person , domestic animal
6	or".".
7	2. Page 1, line 5: delete " <u>and</u> " and substitute " <u>with</u> ".
8	(END)